
LUKE DONALD

PRICE LIST 2024

Weekdays

Weekends & Public Holidays

Weekdays

Weekends & Public Holidays

Green Fee 9 holes 18 holes

425,000 850,000

2,080,000

3,030,000

2,430,000

3,630,000

770,000

450,000

900,000

250,000

900,000

500,000

200,000

160,000

1,340,000

2,040,000

1,890,000

2,790,000

385,000

225,000

450,000

125,000

450,000

250,000

100,000

80,000

55,000

100,000

125,000

250,000

2,199,000

250,000

150,000

200,000

150,000

1,500,000

From 01/04 to 30/09

From 01/01 to 31/03 & 
From 01/10 to 31/12

Caddie Fee

Rental Equipment

Golf Cart Fee Per Person

Golf Cart Fee Per Cart

Single Golf Club

Set of Golf Clubs

Shoe Rental

Empty Golf Bag

Umbrella Rental

Driving Range

25 Balls

55 Balls

110 Balls

Daily Unlimited

Monthly Unlimited

Shoe Rental

Club Rental  (3 Clubs)

Other

Spectator

Caddie Booking Fee

Golf Bag Storage Per Night

Monthly Golf Bag Storage

• All prices may change without prior notice.
• Each golfer must have their own golf clubs.
• The golf fees including green fee, caddie & cart fee are compulsory.
• Dress regulations apply.
• All prices are in VND net and inclusive SCT, VAT & service charge where applicable.
• Above prices apply from 1st January 2024 to 31st December 2024.

To book a tee time, please contact us on +84 (0) 2363 924 888
or email sm@banahillsgolf.com | Website: banahillsgolf.com


