

PRICE LIST 2024

Green Fee		9 holes	18 holes
From 01/04 to 30/09	Weekdays	1,340,000	2,080,000
	Weekends & Public Holidays	2,040,000	3,030,000
From 01/01 to 31/03 & From 01/10 to 31/12	Weekdays	1,890,000	2,430,000
	Weekends & Public Holidays	2,790,000	3,630,000
Caddie Fee		385,000	770,000
Rental Equipment			
Golf Cart Fee Per Person		225,000	450,000
Golf Cart Fee Per Cart		450,000	900,000
Single Golf Club		125,000	250,000
Set of Golf Clubs		450,000	900,000
Shoe Rental		250,000	500,000
Empty Golf Bag		100,000	200,000
Umbrella Rental		80,000	160,000
Driving Range			
25 Balls		55,000	
55 Balls		100,000	
110 Balls		125,000	
Daily Unlimited		250,000	
Monthly Unlimited		2,199,000	
Shoe Rental		250,000	
Club Rental (3 Clubs)		150,000	
Other			
Spectator		425,000	850,000
Caddie Booking Fee		200,000	
Golf Bag Storage Per Night		150,000	
Monthly Golf Bag Storage		1,500,000	

- All prices may change without prior notice.
- Each golfer must have their own golf clubs.
- The golf fees including green fee, caddie & cart fee are compulsory.
- Dress regulations apply.
- All prices are in VND net and inclusive SCT, VAT & service charge where applicable.
- Above prices apply from 1st January 2024 to 31st December 2024.



